
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag Montag - Freitag

702801 702803 702802 702806 702804 702808

S 133 S 134 S 133 S 134 S 21 133 S 21 134
ab

an

Strempt Post
Mechernich Bf
Bergheim Feuerwehr
Vussem Schule
Vussem Post
Breitenbenden
Holzheim Weiler Straße
Weiler a. Berge
Rißdorf
Lessenich Ort
Antweiler Raiba
Wachendorf Ort
Bad Münstereifel Eifelbad

an

ab

07:02
07:10
07:18
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:32
07:36
07:40
07:42

07:47
08:05

07:02
07:10
07:18
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:32
07:36
07:40
07:42
07:45
07:47
08:05

14:53
14:45
14:37
14:33
14:32
14:30
14:23
14:19
14:15
14:13

14:08
13:50

14:53
14:45
14:37
14:33
14:32
14:30
14:23
14:19
14:15
14:13
14:10
14:08
13:50

17:03
16:55
16:47
16:43
16:42
16:40
16:33
16:29
16:25
16:23

16:18
16:00

17:03
16:55
16:47
16:43
16:42
16:40
16:33
16:29
16:25
16:23
16:20
16:18
16:00

Dienst1201.0 1201.0 1202.0 1202.0 1203.1 1203.1

gültig ab 

702 St. Angela  Umlauf 2 (gelb)

Karl Schäfer Omnibusreisen GmbH, Kiefernweg 44, 53894 Mechernich, Tel.: 0 24 43 - 98 99 20, www.schaefer-mechernich.de

Erklärungen

 S : an Schultagen 21 : Di, Do  

 133 : setzt aus am 10.-23.02.22 134 : nur am 10.-23.02.2022  
 


